TaEODORE R. MCKELDIN, GOVERNOR
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SUMMARY

Salaries, Wages and Special Payments..............

Operating Expenses

STATE AUDITOR

Salaries, Wages and Special Payments:

State Auditor.................. i,

Report Stenographer...............cooviuuiiin....
Report TypiSt......ooviiiiinii i,

OBJECT OF EXPENDITURE

Contractual Services:

Office

Office

Fixed Charges:
Rent

791

57,291
7,568

64,859

9,000
7,288
22,221
71,995
18,612
4,400
2,858
2,318
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138,692

125
150
100
15,865
600

1,150
1,400

300
900

360
565
75

21,590



